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2e Afdeling

naam voornaam
MOONEN Danny
GAILLIAERT Kevin
HOUSEN Alex
ORTIZ Giovanni
CLAES Ronny
FERTIG Andreas
JAME Jos
VANDEREYT Patrick
JAME Jerry
SEGERS Paul
HOOGMANS Dylan
FRAUSSEN RenAfA©
SEGERS Lambertus
BECKERS Mathias
KALAY Naci
DAENEN Luc
CEYSSENS Jorn
HOUSEN Kenny
DE BUSSER Joeri
DEWALLEF Dany
BOLLEN Valentijn
VAN HOUDT Roger
LORMANS Eddy
SMEETS Ronald
VALKENBORGH Hendrik
MONNO Onofrio
VANDEBERG Jonas
JANSSEN Freddy
GOYENS Guido
FABRIJ Patrick
JASPERS Danny
SAJDL Dave
SCHUERMANS Ronny
VAN ERP Cor
VAN ERP WESLEY
VANOPPEN Benny
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46
46
47
40
37
40
42
43
40
38
39
36
37
35
34
34
34
36
33
29
34
30
33
31
31
30
30
26
29
30
28
30
28
30
30
27




S

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

BILIARTS

TROHA
BODVIN
VANKAN
JILESEN
HEYENS
DEVRIES
VANWINKEL
JANSSEN
PELSSERS
SCHAEPKENS
CONINGS
ROODHOOFT
CLIJSTERS
GIJZEN
KERKHOFS
BEERTEN
SCHEVERNELS
AMERICA
BOLLEN
CAUBERGH
KNOPS

VAN GESTEL
VANDENREYT
CAMBONI
VROOMEN
AENDEKERK
THOREZ
SCHURGERS
SCHOUTERDEN
HERMANS
SMETS
JONCK
BONTEN
BOLLEN

NIJS

JONCK
JANSSEN

2e Afdeling

Hubert
Jozef
Jannick
Louis
Raymond
Eddy
Roger
Christiaan
Erik

Jo

Jean
Johan
Benny
Claudia
Robert
Stefan
Carlo
Albert
ValAfA're
Henri
Emiel
Ronald
Nick
Allessandro
Bernardus
Michel
Eddy
Vanessa
Johny
AndrA©
Raymond
Jean-Pierre
Mathieu
Lambert
Sylvain
Jeffrey
Valentino
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27
26
28
27
26
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23
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14
14
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12
12
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

2e Afdeling
SORRENTINO Domenico
WELKENHUYSEN Godfried
VAN ES Marcus
TOMBOY Wilfried
GAETHOFS Marie-Paul
BREULS Frans
CLAES Robert
JANSSEN Mathieu
CLAES MichaA«l
RAMAKERS Eric
VANDEBROUCK-LEMMENS |Carlo
BAETEN Marinus
DI GIUSEPPE Tiziano
JAME Jimmy
COLAERS Mathieu
KEIBECK Eric
LEMMENS Mike
SCHAEKERS Jean
SMULDERS MichaA«l
SENDEN Tiel
PASCUCCI Constantino
PHILIPPENS Erik
ROSENBOOM Lou
EERDEKENS Jozef
LEMMENS Rob
BORREMANS Ludo
MORABITO Domenico
BECKERS Jean
DERACOURT Charles
JOIRIS Sven
MOORS Johan
REYNDERS Danny
TELEMANS Bernard
VANDEBROEK Frans
VANDORMAEL Danny
WENDRICKX Patrick
STIJVEN Theodoor
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2e Afdeling
111 MORABITO Umberto 3
112 LEMMENS Henricus 2
113 WELKENHUYSEN Jason 3
114 BRESCIANI Georges 2
115 VANDYCK Rob 2
116 REGUCCI Leno 2
117 DERWAEL-GROSEMANS Marcus 1
118 VAN LOO Armand 1
119 GIJSEN Willy 1
120 THEVISSEN Jos 1
121 GERAERTS Josiane 1
122 WEUSTENRAED Pierre 1
123 DEPREZ Steven 0
124 ERKENS Jean-Pierre 0
125 JEURISSEN Jens 0
126 OOMS RenAfA© 0
127 VANGELABBEEK Robert 0
128 FEDYNA Renyu 0
129 THIELENS Theo 0
130 VERSPUIJ Milano 0
131 THIELENS Bryant 0
132 ANGELI Stefan 0
133 HAMERS Louis 0
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